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Technology Inspires Possibilities
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1020/870/770
600/510/450
4.45/4.18/3.74
765
29
6.3/5.67/4.73
60/48/42
40/34/29

1070x315x210
1180x410x300
15
19

850/720/640
500/420/380
4.07/3.73/3.24
700
26
5.69/5.12/4.32
50/40/35
39/33/28

220-240/1/50
680/580/510
400/340/300
3.08/2.62/2.27
530
22
4.34/3.86/3.25
44/35/31
37/31/26

Low noise 3-speed fan motor

1070x315x210
1180x410x300
15
19

1
Tangential fan
1
2
1.6
®7
915x290x210
1020x385x300
12
17
G3/4
OD®20

510/430/380
300/250/220
2.64/2.24/2.05
454
18
3.69/3.25/2.77
40/32/28
35/29/24

915x290x210
1020x385x300
12
16.7

425/360/320
250/210/190
2.2/1.84/1.65
378
12
3.02/2.6/2.23
28/22/20
30/24/20

915x290x210
1020x385x300
12
16

V/IPh/Hz

m3/h

CFM
Kw
I/h
Kpa
Kw
w

db(A)

Mpa

mm

mm
Kg
Kg

Inch
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Technology Inspires Possibilities

0b b S, il g S (5

220-240/1/50 VIPh/Hz b 100 & 32 o

630/560/500 510/450/400 m3/h
(HIMIL) 19 L 5> 1 5o

370/330/300

3.79/3.58/3.38

650

20

6.41/5.86/5.11

40/30/25

37/35/34

300/270/240

3.04/2.79/2.56

520

14

5.13/4.69/4.04

32/22/15

36/34/32

Low noise 3-speed fan motor

Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades

1180x25x465

1232x107x517

3.5

5.2

1054x153x428

1155x245x490

12.8

16.6

1.6

7

RC1/2

OD®25

1180x25x465

1232x107x517

3.5

5.2

1054x153x428

1155x245x490

12.8

16.6

CFM

Kw

I/h

Kpa

Kw

db(A)

Mpa

Kg

Kg

mm

mm

Kg

Kg

Inch

(HIMIL) e84
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Round blow p Compact body

High water pump

500mm




Technology Inspires Possibilities

S 10lS 0 b lg 2 o ianlS oS (43

220-240/1/50 V/Ph/Hz b 3100 (53 @aio
850/730/600 680/580/480 510/440/360 m3/h
500/430/350 400/340/280 300/260/210 CFM (HML)l58 g2 152
4.5/3.6/3.06 3.7/3.18/2.66 3/2.58/2.16 Kw (HIMIL) b
774 636 516 I T Oljso il pus
16 15 14 Kpa T Jlid 1 ol o
6/4.76/4.07 5.1/4.3/3.83 4/3.5/3.08 Kw (HIMIL) s b Uilo S
95/53/42 70/50/40 50/40/30 w (HIMIL) 3 oo lgs
45/42/34 42/39/32 36/33/28 db(A) 1300 ¢yl juo
Low noise 3-speed fan motor &9
1 s U9 J9ige
Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades &
1 Slass &
2 sy
16 Mpa s Jlind IS15> s
o7 mm s
647x50x647 mm (W-H.D) Lalls slal
715x123x715 mm (W.H.D) (533 oxiuu Slaul
25 Kg uals uj .
45 Kg E>3 oy () j9
575x261x575 mm (W-H.D) palls sisyl
670x290x670 mm (W.H.D) (533 oxiuuy Slaul
16.5 Kg walls g sl
20 Kg (&3 by () jg
G3/4 e GP955/53919 T Juasl sl alg)

OD®25 mm s gl
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Technology Inspires Possibilities

05, b jlgz LiwlS J9S (18

220-240/1/50

1400/1190/1010 1250/1060/900
820/700/590 740/620/530
7.27/6.46/5.71 7/5.62/4.72
1250 1204
27 252
12.42/9.93/8.07 11.55/9.24/7.51
150/124/106 130/102/93
47/43/38 46/42/37
Low noise 3-speed fan motor
1
Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades
1
2
1.6
7
950x45x950
1035x90x1035
6
9
840x300x840 840x230x840
900x330x900 900x260x900
30.5 25
36.2 30
RC3/4
OD®32

220-240/1/50

2550/2170/1840 2000/1700/1440
1500/1280/1080 1180/1000/850
12.9/11.51/10.21 10.39/9.25/8.2
2219 1787
40 44
17.6/14.08/11.44 17.58/14.06/11.42
190/136/109 190/127/109
50/46/41 49/45/40
Low noise 3-speed fan motor
1
Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades
1
3 2
1.6
o7
950x45x950
1035x90x1035
6
9
840x300x840
900x330x900
31.8 30.5
36 36.2
RC3/4
OD®32

1000/850/720
590/500/420
5.7/4.73/3.96
980
23.8
9.66/7.72/6.27
125/84/74
45/41/36

840x230x840
900x260x900
25
30

1600/1360/1150

940/800/680
8.22/7.39/6.54
1414
31.2
13.85/11.08/9
155/131/106
48/44/39

30.5
36.2

V/IPh/Hz
m3/h
CFM

Kw
I’h
Kpa
Kw
w
db(A)

Mpa
mm
mm
mm
Kg
Kg
mm

mm

V/Ph/Hz
m3/h
CFM

Kw
I’h
Kpa
Kw

db(A)

Mpa
mm

mm

Kg
Kg

mm

Kg
Kg
Inch
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Technology Inspires Possibilities

JLSg5 b Jg S (43
MKT3-400G12 MKT3-300G12

MKT3-300G30

MKT3-400G30

220-240/1/50 VIPhiHz B pa0 &30 @0
680/510/340 510/385/255 m3/h
400/300/200 300/225/150 CFM (HWL) 192 Oy Jlade
12/30 Pa b St L
4/3.4/2.95 3.1/2.7/2.3 Kw (HIMIL) s 46
688 533 Ih T o2 gl Uinlo yw
18 26 Kpa T JLinsd cusl ¢l juo
6.8/5.85/5.1 5.3/4.61/3.98 Kw (HIMIL) e84 Uisglo S
66/53/48 53/41/35 w 12Pa(HIMIL)
75/61/54 64/49/42 w 30Pa(HIMIL) ks
37/34/28 36/33/27 db(A) 12Pa(HMIL)
43/39/33 42/38/32 db(A) 30Pa(HIMIL) 120 uljee
Low noise 3-speed fan motor &
1 e US Jgigo
Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades &%
2 2 Slass e
3 ET8Y)
1.6 Mpa Cows Lid iSIss JugS
$9.52 mm b3
941x241x522 841x241x522 mm (W.H.D) a5 sleyl
990x260x550 890x260x550 mm (W.H.D) (g3 odtuy Slsyl
202 17 Kg walls ujs o
22.6 19.5 Kg E33 ol ()9
RC3/4 Inch G?935/539,9 T Juasl sl aJg)
R3/4 Inch

MKT3-1000G12

MKT3-800G12 MKT3-600G12

[UEBRRCLY

IS5 i JogS -8

!

MKT3-1000G30

MKT3-800G30 MKT3-600G30

220-240/1/50

V/Ph/Hz

G900 G @10
1700/1275/850 1360/1020/680 1020/765/510 m3/h
1000/750/500 800/600/400 600/450/300 CFM (HMIL) 192 02 Jlade
12/30 Pa o8 Suslinl Lisd
9/7.8/6.57 8.2/6.88/6.25 5.8/4.88/4.45 Kw (HMIL) cus b
1548 1410 998 Iih T @flen ilo pus
32 39 36 Kpa T jLid sl gl jao
16/14.24/12 13.6/11.97/10.2 9.8/8.6/7.4 Kw (HIMIL) s b Uimlo S
180/114/97 145/121/108 100/65/55 w 12Pa(H/MIL)
180/114/97 154/129/114 114/74/63 w 30Pa(H/MIL) o pa0 0lgs
45/41/35 43/39/33 42/38/32 db(A) 12Pa(HIMIL)
47/43/37 46/42/36 45/41/35 db(A) 30Pa(HMIL) 1o 0l
Low noise 3-speed fan motor &g
2 2 1 Shass s sse
Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades &y
4 4 2 Slasy o8
8 8 s
1.6 Mpa Cuws jLid 4iSIss JagS
$9.52 mm b8
1566x241x522 1461x241x522 1161x241x522 mm (W-H.D) Lall> slsl
1615x260x550 1510x260x550 1210x260x550 mm (W.H.D) (533 oy Slsyl
34.4 31.9 23 Kg oalls s o
38.1 35 26 Kg G5 s (g
RC3/4 Inch 6292/5599 T Juasl sl oJg
R3/4 Inch s olgl
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Technology Inspires Possibilities

JULS JugS 15
MKT3H-1400G70 MKT3H-1200G70 MKT3H-1000G70

2380/2120/1860
1400/1250/1095

12/11.47/10.24
2064
36
17.9/15.75/13.6
350/300/285
52/45/38

Right Connection:
1075x480x875/1075x480x925

54
59

220-240/1/50
2040/1880/1610
1200/1105/950
70
10/9.44/8.53
1720
24
15/12.9/11.25
350/320/300
51/44/37
Low noise 3-speed fan motor
1
Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades
1
8
1.6
$9.52
946x400x816

Left Connection:

1700/1530/1380

1000/900/810

8.8/8.19/7.57
1514
24
13.2/11.48/9.9
350/320/300
50/43/36

1075x480x875/1075x480x925

52

57
RC3/4

R3/4

52
57

VIPh/Hz

GO0 G @0
m3/h
HIMIL) Ig L2 ylad
S ( ) 192 yliy2 ylado
Pa 08 Swiliwl jLis
Kw (HIMIL) s b
Vh ST s yljuo Uiiolo
Kpa U7 L cudl ¢l juo
Kw (HIMIL) i b Uilo S
w (HIMIL) 9000 ylgs
db(A) (H/MIL) 1300 ¢yl juo
& )
. S Jgigo
Slass
&y
MR
sy
Mpa Cuwd Lid jiSIas JugS
mm Jhs
mm (W.H.D) yall> slsyl
MM (W.H.D) (533 oy Sl
(2
Kg walls ¢ jg
Kg > i U j9

Inch

Inch

G295/5399 T Jbasl sl 6Jg)

Uz oyl

MKT3H-2200G100 MKT3H-1800G100 MKT3H-1600G100

3740/3360/2990
2200/1980/1760

19.9/18.58/17.24
3423
110
30/26.7/22.5

950/860/760
61/54/47

220-240/1/50

3060/2750/2450
1800/1620/1440
100
15.8/14.6/13.46
2718
78
23.8/20.94/17.85

800/680/620
60/53/46

Low noise 3-speed fan motor

1

Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades

2
&
1.6
©9.52

1290x400x809

Left Connection:
1448x460x877/1448x460x950

76
83
RC3/4
R3/4

2720/2450/2170
1600/1440/1280

14.1/13.03/11.87
2425
60
21.2/18.23/15.69

550/520/500
54/47/40

1290x400x809

V/Ph/Hz

m3/h
CFM
Pa
Kw
I/h
Kpa
Kw
w
db(A)

Mpa

mm

Inch

Inch

O a0 Gz @0
(HIMIL) g s> jlsio
08 Sl jLind
(HIMIL) a8 5

T o2 gl il

T Lid cudl ol juo

(HIMIL) sy Uinlo S
(H/MIL) B pao glgi
(HMIL) 1300 ¢l juo
&y .

S Jgigo

Slass
&

Slass

s

o Lind iSlss JugS
b8
(W.H.D) alls slayl
(W.H.D) (533 iy Slsyl
(SE)
ualb ujs
X o (U j9
G295/5399 T Jbasl sl alg)

U gl
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Technology Inspire

200 R0 | MKITT005 | MR 005 | M2 3800

V/IPh/Hz

220-240/1/50 GO0 g @0
1300/1088/782 1190/855/555 790/560/392 595/447/319 m3/h
766/641/461 700/503/327 465/330/231 350/263/188 CFM e g e
7.35/6.51/5.15 6.00/5.03/3.71 4.65/3.80/2.92 3.85/3.19/2.46 Kw (HIMIL) cud b
1260 1029 797 660 Iih T s ol juo Uiglo s
39.82 42,69 43.35 31.32 Kpa T b bl gl o
8.20/7.09/5.46 6.15/4.92/3.49 4.35/3.44/2.62 3.70/2.97/2.25 Kw (HIMIL) sy Ulinlo S
123/109/83 123/98/68 91/54/34 51/32/19 w (HMIL) 8 jua0 oylgs
62/58/50 63/56/45 59/51/43 52/44/36 db(A) (HIMIL)F4 1300 ¢yl juo
Low noise 3-speed fan motor &%
1 - U Jgige
Centrifugal,Forward-Curved Blades &
3 3 2 2 Slass s
3 sy
1.6 Mpa s s aSIss JugS
®7.94 mm b
591x200x1360 495x200x1360 495x200x1240 495x200x1240 mm (W.H.D) Jall> slasl
695x300x1465 595x300x1465 595x300x1345 595x300x1345 mm (W.H.D) (535 exitassy Slsyl
31.7 27.3 24 24 Kg walls ¢js o
40.2 34.8 31 31 Kg 3 0w (9
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cERT Is certified under the ISO 9001 International standard
for quality assurance.

20 9001 NO.01 100 019209

GD Midea Heating & Ventilating Equipment Co., Ltd.
Is certified under the ISO 14001 International standard
for environmental management.

Certificate No.15912E10020R0L

®
GD Midea Heating & Ventilating Equipment Co., Ltd.
Certificate of Occupational Health and Safety Management System
Certificate No. 15912520006R0L-1.
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